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Cascade Shooting Facilities 
Ravensdale, Washington 

 

2016 Highpower Rifle Match Schedule 
 

 
Jan. 3 Sun. Service Pistol-Service Rifle  
Feb 6 Sun Highpower Clinic  Offhand/ Rapidfire  
Feb 20 Sat. 600 Yd, 40 Shot Prone  (10 AM start) A 
Feb. 21 Sun. SFC Randy Shughart M14 Match –NMC (10 AM )  
Mar. 5 Sat. Highpower Clinic  600 yard  
Mar. 19 Sat. 600 Yd, 60 Shot Prone   A 
Mar. 20 Sun. 80 RMC A 
April 16 Sat. 80 RMC A 
April 17 Sun. Alex Parv 80 Offhand Match A 
May 15 Sun 600 Yd, 60 Shot Prone A 
May 21 Sat. M1 Garand Match  
June 18 Sat. 600 Yd, 60 Shot Prone A 
June 19 Sun. 80 RMC A 
July 16 Sat. Cascade Cup 600 Yd, 60 Shot Prone A 
July 17 Sun. 80 RMC A 
Aug. 20 Sat. 80 RMC A 
Aug. 21 Sun. State 600 Yd. 80 Prone Championship R 
Sept. 10 Sat. West Dist. Championship RMC and State EIC A 
Sept. 11 Sun. Service Pistol-Service Rifle  CMP-EIC A 
Oct. 9 Sun. AR15 RMC A 
Oct. 29 Sat. Service Pistol-Service Rifle  
Nov. 26 Sun. Service Pistol-Service Rifle  
Dec. 10 Sat. Service Pistol-Service Rifle  

 Outdoor range address is 26520 292nd Ave SE, Ravensdale, Washington. 
 
 
 
Approved and Registered Matches: Registration begins @ 0800, Shooting begins  
@ 0915 
Steve Fischer 206.399.3658 – srfisch1@yahoo.com 
 Jerry Bentler 206.406.5740- imego@comcast.net 
  Valentine Burkhauser 253.735.6730 –valentineburkhauser@hotmail.com  
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